
8 mile overall results

Place Time Name City Gender Age
1 49:11.1 Ferris Reno Norwich M 20
2 50:07 Curt Wichita M 46
3 50:39 Bob Derby M 46
4 53:06 Martinez Fernando Wichita M 41
5 58:05.5 Lane Clara Goddard F 20
6 58:54 McCall Pam Wichita F 37
7 61:56 Gregory Angie Cheney F 40
8 63:52 Driskill Amy F 44
9 64:32 Campbell Julie Wichita F 50
10 65:17 Wright Wichita F 44
11 66:02 Snook Tom Cheney M 69
12 66:34 Gregory Viola M 57
13 74:37 Melissa Garden Plain F 32
14 74:37 Cox Carrie Goddard F 34
15 74:56 Kristen Wichita F 47
16 79:42 Chris Goddard M 60
17 80:32 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 39
18 80:32 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 40
19 80:55 Hutchinson F 60
20 80:59 Becky F 54
21 81:14 Dennis Garden Plain M 57
22 81:40 Jerry Garden Plain M 64
23 92:42 Jason Mt Hope M 44
24 92:42 Gretchen Mt Hope F 44

8 mile Female overall top 3

1 58:05.5 Lane Clara Goddard F 20
2 58:54 McCall Pam Wichita F 37
3 61:56 Gregory Angie Cheney F 40

8 mile Female 39 & under

1 74:37 Melissa Garden Plain F 32
2 74:37 Cox Carrie Goddard F 34
3 80:32 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 39

8 mile Female 40+

1 63:52 Driskill Amy F 44
2 64:32 Campbell Julie Wichita F 50
3 65:17 Wright Wichita F 44
4 74:56 Kristen Wichita F 47
5 80:55 Hutchinson F 60
6 80:59 Becky F 54
7 92:42 Gretchen Mt Hope F 44

8 mile Male overall top 3

1 49:11.1 Ferris Reno Norwich M 20
2 50:07 Curt Wichita M 46
3 50:39 Bob Derby M 46
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8 mile Male 40+

1 53:06 Martinez Fernando Wichita M 41
2 66:02 Snook Tom Cheney M 69
3 66:34 Gregory Viola M 57
4 79:42 Chris Goddard M 60
5 80:32 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 40
6 81:14 Dennis Garden Plain M 57
7 81:40 Jerry Garden Plain M 64
8 92:42 Jason Mt Hope M 44

5K overall results

1 18:01.4 David Williams M 32
2 18:25 Dylan Cheney M 17
3 21:49 Schneider Mason Cheney M 14
4 22:28 Bergman John Wichita M 40
5 23:52 Clear Mike Mt Hope M 63
6 23:56 Snyder Collin Wichita M 37
7 24:09.2 Ball Sarah Paola F 39
8 24:12 Dicks Matt Carlsbad, CA M 38
9 24:34 Meitner Schuyler Broken Arrow, OK F 27
10 24:41 Audrey Cheney F 27
11 24:41 Scott Cheney M 28
12 25:55 Eastman Conner Cheney M 14
13 26:02 Jennifer Cheney F 44
14 26:24 Leroux Leslie Cheney F 53
15 26:51 Snyder Alivia Wichita F 12
16 26:53 Leonard Rebecca Viola F 13
17 27:07 Snyder Maria Wichita F 13
18 27:13 Ava Lenexa F 11
19 27:19 Masterson Holly Cheney F 32
20 27:26 Jenni Cheney F 35
21 27:29 Tom Goddard M 58
22 27:45 Lori Cheney F 36
23 28:11 Brooke Cheney F 13
24 28:13 Lori Cheney F 48
25 28:29 Cheney F 30
26 28:31 Lin Cheney M 54
27 29:28 Frank Paul Cheney M 62
28 29:31 Reno Luke Cheney M 11
29 29:47 Reno Kelli Cheney F 46
30 29:51 Leonard Barbara Viola F 49
31 30:22 Burroughs Mattie Wichita F 45
32 30:30 Cheney F 39
33 31:43 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 34
34 32:01 Jerry Cheney M 49
35 32:25 Spies Chris M 44
36 32:35 Spies Carol F 42
37 33:33 Lindsay F 34
38 34:07 Knee Mike Wichita M 32
39 34:07 Knee Emily Wichita F 27
40 34:20 Scott Susan Cheney F 36
41 34:27 Rowley Kim Wichita F 44
42 34:48 Pollock Terry Hutchinson M 69
43 34:55 Clutter Sandy F 51
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44 35:15 Spies Brooke F 18
45 35:38 Kristi Wichita F 37
46 36:14 Byrnes Timothy Wichita M 71
47 36:16 McGill Sharron Wichita F 61
48 36:22 Edens Brea F 15
49 37:25 Lori Garden Plain F 37
50 37:25 Knee Carrie F 35
51 43:24 McKenna Cheney F 62
52 43:25 Speaks Larry Cheney M 66
53 44:56 Michael Cheney M 56
54 53:28 McGill Gary Wichita M 65
55 53:30 Speck Aidan Wichita M 13

5K Female overall top 3

1 24:09.2 Ball Sarah Paola F 39
2 24:34 Meitner Schuyler Broken Arrow, OK F 27
3 24:41 Audrey Cheney F 27

5K Female 17 & under

1 26:51 Snyder Alivia Wichita F 12
2 26:53 Leonard Rebecca Viola F 13
3 27:07 Snyder Maria Wichita F 13
4 27:13 Ava Lenexa F 11

28:11 Brooke Cheney F 13
36:22 Edens Brea F 15

5K Female 18-29

1 34:07 Knee Emily Wichita F 27
2 35:15 Spies Brooke F 18

5K Female 30-39

1 27:19 Masterson Holly Cheney F 32
2 27:26 Jenni Cheney F 35
3 27:45 Lori Cheney F 36
4 28:29 Cheney F 30
5 30:30 Cheney F 39
6 31:43 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 34
7 33:33 Lindsay F 34
8 34:20 Scott Susan Cheney F 36
9 35:38 Kristi Wichita F 37
10 37:25 Lori Garden Plain F 37
11 37:25 Knee Carrie F 35

5K Female 40-49

1 26:02 Jennifer Cheney F 44
2 28:13 Lori Cheney F 48
3 29:47 Reno Kelli Cheney F 46
4 29:51 Leonard Barbara Viola F 49
5 30:22 Burroughs Mattie Wichita F 45

32:35 Spies Carol F 42
34:27 Rowley Kim Wichita F 44

Raymore, MO
Biggerstaff

Colwich
Koester

Zenda
Arin

Daehling

Hiebert

Gehlen
Rosenhagen

Colwich

Raymore, MO

Eck
Bearley
Erdman Jesamyn
Burdick Becca

Hoang Aeworth, GA

Biggerstaff
Koester

Zenda

Bartlet
Rosenhagen

Raymore, MO



5K Female 50+

1 26:24 Leroux Leslie Cheney F 53
2 34:55 Clutter Sandy F 51
3 36:16 McGill Sharron Wichita F 61
4 43:24 McKenna Cheney F 62

5K Male overall top 3

1 18:01.4 David Williams M 32
2 18:25 Dylan Cheney M 17
3 21:49 Schneider Mason Cheney M 14

5K Male 17 & under

1 25:55 Eastman Conner Cheney M 14
2 29:31 Reno Luke Cheney M 11
3 53:30 Speck Aidan Wichita M 13

5K Male 18-29

1 24:41 Scott Cheney M 28

5K Male 30-39

1 23:56 Snyder Collin Wichita M 37
2 24:12 Dicks Matt Carlsbad, CA M 38
3 34:07 Knee Mike Wichita M 32

5K Male 40-49

1 22:28 Bergman John Wichita M 40
2 32:01 Jerry Cheney M 49
3 32:25 Spies Chris M 44

5K Male 50+

1 23:52 Clear Mike Mt Hope M 63
2 27:29 Tom Goddard M 58
3 28:31 Lin Cheney M 54
4 29:28 Frank Paul Cheney M 62
5 34:48 Pollock Terry Hutchinson M 69
6 36:14 Byrnes Timothy Wichita M 71
7 43:25 Speaks Larry Cheney M 66
8 44:56 Michael Cheney M 56
9 53:28 McGill Gary Wichita M 65

1 mile overall results

1 5:14.6 Dylan Cheney M 17
2 5:20 David Williams M 32
3 6:05 Schneider Mason Cheney M 14
4 6:22 Bergman John Wichita M 40
5 6:31 Drew Cheney M 11
6 6:50 Max Halstead M 14
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7 6:55.2 Schroeder Parker Sedgwick F 14
8 6:57 Albers Olivia Cheney F 13
9 6:59 Harding Cassie Bartlesville, OK F 16
10 7:00 Reece Cheney M 9
11 7:38 Elina Cheney F 12
12 7:52 Leonard Hannah Viola F 11
13 7:53 Leonard Casey Viola M 49
14 7:55 Martin Kim Wichita M 60
15 8:10 Clear Emma Mt Hope F 12
16 8:13 Masterson Owen Cheney M 7
17 8:18 Savannah Bartlesville, OK M 14
18 8:22 Sabrina Cheney F 15
19 8:26 Meyer Blake Cheney M 14
20 8:27 Boyd Ethan Cheney M 8
21 8:28 Masterson Daren Cheney M 37
22 8:29 Addison Cheney F 9
23 8:34 Brin Mt Hope F 8
24 8:38 Donna Cheney F 50
25 8:41 Josh Cheney M 10
26 8:42 Paul Cheney M 40
27 8:43 Mt Hope F 9
28 8:48 Meyer Payton Cheney F 11
29 8:49 Ayden Cheney M 8
30 8:50 Beavers Grace Cheney F 11
31 8:51 Gregory Graham Cheney M 8
32 8:52 Rachel Cheney M 11
33 8:52 Caroline Derby F 11
34 9:05 Black Raegan F
35 9:39 Cheney F 7
36 10:16 Ball Paola M 5
37 10:22 Beavers Grant Cheney M 5
38 10:32 Josephine Derby F 5
39 10:33 Elizabeth Derby F 7
40 10:53 Cheney F 6
41 11:03 Lori Cheney F 36
42 11:16 Ball Paola F 6
43 11:19 Ball Sarah Paola F 39
44 11:39 Pipkin Carter Cheney F 7
45 11:43 Scott Allison Cheney F 7
46 12:02 Boyd Dylan Cheney M 6
47 12:04 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 34
48 13:24 Ellie Cheney F 4

1 mile Female top 3

1 6:55.2 Schroeder Parker Sedgwick F 14
2 6:57 Albers Olivia Cheney F 13
3 6:59 Harding Cassie Bartlesville, OK F 16

1 mile Female 12 & under

1 7:38 Elina Cheney F 12
2 7:52 Leonard Hannah Viola F 11
3 8:10 Clear Emma Mt Hope F 12
4 8:29 Addison Cheney F 9
5 8:34 Brin Mt Hope F 8
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6 8:43 Mt Hope F 9
7 8:48 Meyer Payton Cheney F 11
8 8:50 Beavers Grace Cheney F 11
9 8:52 Caroline Derby F 11
10 9:05 Black Raegan F
11 9:39 Cheney F 7
12 10:32 Josephine Derby F 5
13 10:33 Elizabeth Derby F 7
14 10:53 Cheney F 6
15 11:16 Ball Paola F 6
16 11:39 Pipkin Carter Cheney F 7
17 11:43 Scott Allison Cheney F 7
18 13:24 Ellie Cheney F 4

1 mile Female 13-19

1 8:22 Sabrina Cheney F 15

1 mile Female 20+

1 8:38 Donna Cheney F 50
2 11:03 Lori Cheney F 36
3 12:04 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 34

1 mile Male top 3

1 5:14.6 Dylan Cheney M 17
2 5:20 David Williams M 32
3 6:05 Schneider Mason Cheney M 14

1 mile Male 12 & under

1 6:31 Drew Cheney M 11
2 7:00 Reece Cheney M 9
3 8:13 Masterson Owen Cheney M 7
4 8:27 Boyd Ethan Cheney M 8
5 8:41 Josh Cheney M 10
6 8:49 Ayden Cheney M 8
7 8:51 Gregory Graham Cheney M 8
8 8:52 Rachel Cheney M 11
9 10:16 Ball Paola M 5
10 10:22 Beavers Grant Cheney M 5
11 12:02 Boyd Dylan Cheney M 6

1 mile Male 13-19

1 6:50 Max Halstead M 14
2 8:18 Savannah Bartlesville, OK M 14
3 8:26 Meyer Blake Cheney M 14

1 mile Male 20+

1 6:22 Bergman John Wichita M 40
2 7:53 Leonard Casey Viola M 49
3 7:55 Martin Kim Wichita M 60
4 8:28 Masterson Daren Cheney M 37
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5 8:42 Paul Cheney M 40Burdick
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